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40381 ELECTRICAL 0 08/18/2020

39985 M H 0 06/22/2020

38515 MAINT/ALTR 90 08/22/2019

14119 GARAGE 90 06/11/1998

2005HX Base Yr

960 SW ARBOR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0900 01 5,696 150.6769 180.81 1,029,894 1987 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 4734

BAS 3,010 100 3,010 380,967

FGR 598 55 329 41,640

FOP 91 30 27 3,417

FST 800 55 440 55,689

FUS 1,724 100 1,724 218,201

UOP 256 20 51 6,455

UOP 575 20 115 14,555

7,054 5,696 720,926

BAS= W33 S16 W3 S16 W23 S23 E26 S5 E2 FOP= S7 E13 N7 W13$E15
N2 E16 N3 FGR= E26 N23 W26 S23 $ N23 E26 N16 W26 N16$ PTR=N15
W10 FUS= N44 UOP= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W16 N16 W17 S60 E33$ S15
E10$ PTR= E40 UOP= E23 N25 W23 S25$ W40$ PTR=E40 S50 FST= E20
N40 W20 S40$ W40N50$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 14,260.00 14,260.00 60 0 0 3 60 8,556

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,500

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 23 40 920.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,840

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 512

10 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400
47,144

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 16,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 52.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 14,700

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 52.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 288,750
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11 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 7,500

12 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

13 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

14 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

15 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

16 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 11,200.00 11,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 11,200

23,900


